July 2019

> Edge Enterprises Order Form

> Edge Enterprises, Inc. ¢ 708 W. 9" Street, Suite 104 ¢ Lawrence, KS 66044
Phone: 785.749.1473 e Fax: 785.749.0207 e Website: www.edgeenterprisesinc.com

To place an order: Complete both sides of this order form, and mail it with your check, credit card or purchase
order to Edge Enterprises, Inc. at the address above. If you prefer, you may call or fax your order, or visit our
website at www.edgeenterprisesinc.com.

Shipping time: We try to ship all orders within a few days of receipt. However, we ask that you please allow
at least three weeks for delivery. Extra shipping charges may be necessary if less than three weeks
is allowed. Please call for shipping charges to Hawaii, Alaska, and all International shipments.

To return an order: Please ship all returns to Edge Enterprises, Inc. at the address above.

No returns on CDs. No returns accepted at the post office box.

Ship to:

Name Organization

Street Address City/State/Zip

Phone Number E-Mail Address

Required: Workshop Date/Need by Professional Development Specialist’s Name

Bill to (if different): Calculate your payment here:

Subtotal of Page 2

Purchase Order # Subtotal of Page 3

Name/ Organization Total of All Pages

KS Sales Tax 9.05% (In Kansas Only)

Street Address
Shipping & Handling (10% of Total or $6.00 Min)

Charges for HI, AK & International vary. Please call.

City/State/Zip
ORDERTOTAL

Phone Number

Payment Information

Credit Card Number (Visa/ MasterCard only) or PO # or Check#

CC Exp. Date

Signature/Name of card holder



Learning Strategy Materials auant.  pRicE ToTAL  Please note: All CDs can be converted to flash-drive format for an
extra charge of $6.00 per flash drive.
Assignment Completion Strategy* _____ %$13.00 ____
Assign. Completion Strategy & QQP _____%$19.50 ____
Capitalization Strategies Interactive CD _____ %3000 ____
Commas Strategies Interactive CD _____ %$30.00 _____
Essay Test-Taking Strategy* _____ %$14.00 _____
FIRST-Letter Mnemonic Strategy* %1695 __
Fund. Par./Summ.: Instr. Manual* %1200 __
Fund. Par./Summ.: Student Mat.* ___ %1200 __
Fund. Sent. Writing: Student mat.* ___ %1250 ____
Fund. Sent. Writing: Student pdf CD* _____ $1250 ___
Fund. Paragraph Writing: Interactive CD* _____ %3000 _____
Fund. Theme Writing: Instruct. Man.* ______ %1500 _
Fund. Theme Writing: Student mat.* ___ %1100 __
Fund. Theme Writing: Stud. Mat. CD* ___ %1100 __
Fund. Theme Writing: Interactive CD* _____ %3000 _____
Inference Strategy: Instructor Man. * _____ %$15.00 _____
Inference Strategy: Stud. Materials* ______$700 ____
InSPECT Strategy: Inst. Man & CD __ %1200 ___
Lexicons: Practicing Storage Strategies __ %1200 ___
LINCS Vocabulary Strategy* ______%$950 ___
LINCS Strategy: Interactive CD __ %1200 ___
Main Idea Strategy: Instructor Man. _____ %$15.00 _____
Main Idea Strategy: Student Mat. ____$6.00 __
Paragraph Writing Strategy: Stud. Mat.* ___ %1200 ___
Paragraph Writing Strategy: Stud. pdf CD* ___ %1200 ___
Paraphrasing Passages: Teacher* ___ %1200 __
Paraphrasing Passages: Student* ______$700 ____
Prof. Sentence Writing: Stud. Mat., Vol 1* ___ %1250 ___
Prof. Sent. Writ.: Stud. Mat., Vol 1 pdf CD* _____ $1250 ___
Prof. Sentence Writing: Stud. Mat., Vol 2* ____ %1250 ____
Prof. Sent. Writ.: Stud. Mat., Vol 2 pdf CD* _____ $1250 ___
Prof. Paragraph Writing: Interactive CD* %3000 _____
Prof. Theme Writing: Informative Writ.* __ $12.00 ___
Prof. Theme Writing: Narrative Writ.* ___ %1200 ___
Prof. Theme Writing: Pers. & Argu. Writ.* ___ %1200 ___
Prof. Theme Writing: Interactive CD* %3000 _____
Punctuation Strategies Interactive CD _____ %3000 ____
Quality Quest Planner (QQP) on CD ______$750 ____
Self-Questioning Passages: Teacher ___ %1200 ___
Self-Questioning Passages: Student ______$700 ___
SLANT Strategy _____$450 ____
Test-Taking Strategy* _____ %1500 _
Test-Taking Strategy manual & CD** ___ $41.00 ____
Word Identification Passages: Teacher ___ %1200 ___
Word Identification Passages: Student ______$700 ___
Word Mapping Strategy* ____ s$16.00 __

Subtotal of Column 1



Content Enhancement Materials
Clarifying Routine*

Concept Anchoring Routine Manual*
Concept Anchoring Manual & CD**
Concept Comparison Routine Manual*
Concept Comparison Manual & CD**
Concept Mastery Routine Manual*
Concept Mastery Manual & CD**
Course Organizer Routine Manual*
Framing Routine Manual*

Framing Routine Interactive CD*
Lesson Organizer Routine*

ORDER Routine*

Quality Assignment Routine*
Question Exploration Routine Manual*
Question Exploration Manual & CD**
Unit Organizer Routine*

Vocabulary LINCing Routine*
Vocabulary LINCing Interactive CD*
Makes Sense Strategies CD

DVTs Reading & Writing CD: Grades K-3
DVTs Literature CD: Grades 3-5

DVTs Vocabulary CD: Grades K-12
DVTs Science CD: Grades 6-8

DVTs Literature CD: Grades 6-8

DVTs History CD: Grades 6-8

DVTs for Literature CD: Grades 9-10

Digital Content Enhancement Templates
GIST CD

(Contains Digital Templates for 6 routines)

Digital Examples for Subject Areas
Science

English/Language Arts
Mathematics
Social Studies
Electives
Content Enhancement Supplements

(In Flipping book form on CD)
Science

English/Language Arts
Mathematics
Social Studies
Electives
Subtotal of Column 2
Subtotal of Column 1
Subtotal of This Page

QUANT.

PRICE

TOTAL

$ 8.50

$ 8.50
$38.00
$ 8.50
$38.00

$12.50

$38.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

10.50

$10.00

$10.50

$12.00

$38.00
$12.00
$9.50

$12.00

$40.00

$15.00

$15.00

$20.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$20.00

$90.00

$30.00
$30.00

$30.00

$30.00
$30.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

*SIM training required.
**Set must be purchased if PD Specialist is not involved.

Cooperative Thinking Strategies

SCORE Skills Manual

SCORE Skills Manual & CD
BUILD Strategy Manual
BUILD Strategy Manual & CD
LEARN Strategy Manual
LEARN Strategy Manual & CD
Teamwork Strategy Manual
THINK Strategy Manual
THINK Strategy Manual & CD

Community-Building Programs
Focusing Together Manual

Following Instructions Together Man.
Following Instructions Together Man. & CD
Organizing Together Manual

Organizing Together Manual & CD

Taking Notes Together Manual

Taking Notes Together Manual & CD
Talking Together Manual

Talking Together Manual & CD

Learning Expressways Manual & 30 copies
Learning Expressways Folder (1 copy)

Speaking with Power Programs
Informing Others Interactive CD
Persuading Others Interactive CD
Narrative Strategy Interactive CD

Multimedia Social Skills Instruction
Socially Wise Program CD

Motivation Programs

Possible Selves Manual

Progress Program Manual
Self-Advocacy Strategy Manual
Self-Advocacy Strategy Manual & CD

Tutoring/Counseling Programs
Strategic Tutoring Manual

Strategic Tutoring Center Director CD
Strategic Tutoring Tutor CD Set

QUANT.  PRICE TOTAL

____%$12.00
____%$38.00
____%$12.00
____%$38.00
_______%12.00
____%$38.00
_______%12.00
____%$12.00 _____
___ %$38.00___

$12.00
_______%12.00
____%$38.00
_______%12.00
____%$38.00
_______%12.00
____%$38.00

$12.00
____%$38.00
____$35.00___
_ %$1.25 __

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$40.00

_____%$16.50
____ $10.50
______$20.00
___ $45.00

$12.00
$30.00
$50.00



Surface Counseling

Subtotal of Column 1

$8.50

Strategic Math (EACH BOOK COMES WITH ONE PAIR OF PIG DICE)

Level | Books
One set of the following 7 books and dice

Addition Factsotog

Addition Facts 10 to 18

Subtraction Factsoto g

Subtraction Facts 10 to 18
Multiplication Facts o to 81

Division Facts o to 81

Place Value: Discovering Tens and Ones
Level Il Books

One set of the following 2 regrouping books
Addition with Regrouping

Subtraction with Regrouping

Pig Dice (extra sets)

QUANT. PRICE  TOTAL

$85.00

_ $1350
_ $1350
_ $1350
__ $1450
__ $1450
__ $1450
_ $1350

$26.00
%1375

%1375

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

Subtotal of Column 2
Subtotal of Column 1
Subtotal of This Page (Page 3)

Please transfer this subtotal to Page 1

Please note: All CDs can be converted to flash-drive format for an

additional charge of $6.00 per flash drive.



