

## **Edge Enterprises Order Form**

Edge Enterprises, Inc. • 708 W. 9<sup>th</sup> Street, Suite 104 • Lawrence, KS 66044 Phone: 785.749.1473 • Fax: 785.749.0207 • Website: www.edgeenterprisesinc.com

**To place an order:** Complete both sides of this order form, and mail it with your check, credit card or purchase order to Edge Enterprises, Inc. at the address above. If you prefer, you may call or fax your order, or visit our website at www.edgeenterprisesinc.com.

**Shipping time:** We try to ship all orders within a few days of receipt. However, we ask that you please allow at least three weeks for delivery. Extra shipping charges may be necessary if less than three weeks is allowed. Please call for shipping charges to Hawaii, Alaska, and all International shipments.

**To return an order**: Please ship all returns to Edge Enterprises, Inc. at the address above. No returns on CDs. No returns accepted at the post office box.

Ship to:			
Name	Organization		
Street Address	City/State/Zip		
Phone Number	E-Mail Address		
Required: Workshop Date/Need by	Professional Development Specialist's Name		
Bill to (if different):	Calculate your payment here:  Subtotal of Page 2		
Purchase Order #	Subtotal of Page 3		
Name/ Organization	Total of All Pages		
,	KS Sales Tax 9.05% (In Kansas Only)		
Street Address	Shipping & Handling (10% of Total or \$6.00 Min)  Charges for HI, AK & International vary. Please call.		
City/State/Zip	ORDER TOTAL		
Phone Number			
Payment Information			
Credit Card Number (Visa/ MasterCard only) or PO # or Check#			
CC Exp. Date			
Signature/Name of card holder			

Learning Strategy Materials	QUANT.	PRICE	TOTAL
Assignment Completion Strategy*		\$13.00	
Assign. Completion Strategy & QQP		\$19.50	
Capitalization Strategies Interactive CD		\$30.00	
Commas Strategies Interactive CD		\$30.00	
Essay Test-Taking Strategy*		\$14.00	
FIRST-Letter Mnemonic Strategy*		\$16.95	
Fund. Par./Summ.: Instr. Manual*		\$12.00	
Fund. Par./Summ.: Student Mat.*		\$12.00	
Fund. Sent. Writing: Student mat.*		\$12.50	
Fund. Sent. Writing: Student pdf CD*		\$12.50	
Fund. Paragraph Writing: Interactive CD*		\$30.00	
Fund. Theme Writing: Instruct. Man.*		\$15.00	
Fund. Theme Writing: Student mat.*		\$11.00	
Fund. Theme Writing: Stud. Mat. CD*		\$11.00	
Fund. Theme Writing: Interactive CD*		\$30.00	
Inference Strategy: Instructor Man. *		\$15.00	
Inference Strategy: Stud. Materials*		\$ 7.00	
InSPECT Strategy: Inst. Man & CD		\$12.00	
Lexicons: Practicing Storage Strategies		\$12.00	
LINCS Vocabulary Strategy*		\$ 9.50	
LINCS Strategy: Interactive CD		\$12.00	
Main Idea Strategy: Instructor Man.		\$15.00	
Main Idea Strategy: Student Mat.		\$ 6.00	
Paragraph Writing Strategy: Stud. Mat.*		\$12.00	
Paragraph Writing Strategy: Stud. pdf CD*		\$12.00	
Paraphrasing Passages: Teacher*		\$12.00	
Paraphrasing Passages: Student*		\$ 7.00	
Prof. Sentence Writing: Stud. Mat., Vol 1*		\$12.50	
Prof. Sent. Writ.: Stud. Mat., Vol 1 pdf CD*		\$12.50	
Prof. Sentence Writing: Stud. Mat., Vol 2*		\$12.50	
Prof. Sent. Writ.: Stud. Mat., Vol 2 pdf CD*		\$12.50	
Prof. Paragraph Writing: Interactive CD*		\$30.00	
Prof. Theme Writing: Informative Writ.*		\$12.00	
Prof. Theme Writing: Narrative Writ.*		\$12.00	
Prof. Theme Writing: Pers. & Argu. Writ.*		\$12.00	
Prof. Theme Writing: Interactive CD*		\$30.00	
Punctuation Strategies Interactive CD		\$30.00	
Quality Quest Planner (QQP) on CD		\$ 7.50	
Self-Questioning Passages: Teacher		\$12.00	
Self-Questioning Passages: Student		\$ 7.00	
SLANT Strategy		\$ 4.50	
Test-Taking Strategy*		\$15.00	
Test-Taking Strategy manual & CD**		\$41.00	
Word Identification Passages: Teacher		\$12.00	
Word Identification Passages: Student		\$ 7.00	
Word Mapping Strategy*		\$16.00	

Please note: All CDs can be converted to flash-drive format for an extra charge of \$6.00 per flash drive.

<b>Content Enhancement Materials</b>	QUANT. PRICE	TOTAL	*SIM training required.		
Clarifying Routine*	\$ 8.50		**Set must be purchased if PD Specialist is not i	nvolved.	
Concept Anchoring Routine Manual*	\$ 8.50		·		
Concept Anchoring Manual & CD**	\$38.00				
Concept Comparison Routine Manual*	\$ 8.50		Cooperative Thinking Strategies	QUANT. PRICE	TOTAL
Concept Comparison Manual & CD**	\$38.00		SCORE Skills Manual	<b>#</b> 12.00	
Concept Mastery Routine Manual*	\$12.50			\$12.00	
Concept Mastery Manual & CD**	\$38.00			\$38.00	
Course Organizer Routine Manual*	\$12.00			\$12.00	
Framing Routine Manual*	\$12.00			\$38.00	
Framing Routine Interactive CD*	\$12.00			\$12.00	
Lesson Organizer Routine*	10.50		<del>-</del> /	\$38.00	
ORDER Routine*	\$10.00		<del>-</del> '	\$12.00	
Quality Assignment Routine*	\$10.50			\$12.00	
Question Exploration Routine Manual*	\$12.00		THINK Strategy Manual & CD	\$38.00	
Question Exploration Manual & CD**	\$38.00				
Unit Organizer Routine*	\$30.00		Community-Building Programs		
Vocabulary LINCing Routine*	\$9.50			\$12.00	
Vocabulary LINCing Interactive CD*	\$9.50		-	\$12.00	
Makes Sense Strategies CD	\$12.00		Following Instructions Together Man. & CD	\$38.00	
DVTs Reading & Writing CD: Grades K-3			Organizing Together Manual	\$12.00	
DVTs Literature CD: Grades 3-5	\$15.00		Organizing Together Manual & CD	\$38.00	
DVTs Vocabulary CD: Grades K-12	\$15.00		Taking Notes Together Manual	\$12.00	
DVTs Vocabulary CD: Grades K-12  DVTs Science CD: Grades 6-8	\$20.00		Taking Notes Together Manual & CD	\$38.00	
DVTs Science CD: Grades 6-6  DVTs Literature CD: Grades 6-8	\$15.00		Talking Together Manual	\$12.00	
	\$15.00		Talking Together Manual & CD	\$38.00	
DVTs History CD: Grades 6-8	\$15.00		Learning Expressways Manual & 30 copies	\$35.00	
DVTs for Literature CD: Grades 9-10	\$20.00		Learning Expressways Folder (1 copy)	\$1.25	
Digital Content Enhancement Templates					
GIST CD	\$90.00_		Speaking with Power Programs		
(Contains Digital Templates for 6 routines	)		Informing Others Interactive CD	\$40.00	
Digital Examples for Subject Areas	•		Persuading Others Interactive CD	\$40.00	
Science	\$30.00		Narrative Strategy Interactive CD	\$40.00	
English/Language Arts	\$30.00				
Mathematics	\$30.00		Multimedia Social Skills Instruction		
Social Studies	\$30.00		Socially Wise Program CD	\$40.00	
Electives	\$30.00				
Content Enhancement Supplements			<b>Motivation Programs</b>		
(In Flipping book form on CD)			Possible Selves Manual	\$16.50	
Science	\$12.00		Progress Program Manual	\$10.50	
English/Language Arts	\$12.00		Self-Advocacy Strategy Manual	\$20.00	
Mathematics	\$12.00		Self-Advocacy Strategy Manual & CD	\$45.00	
Social Studies	\$12.00				
Electives	\$12.00		Tutoring/Counseling Programs		
Subtotal of Column 2			Strategic Tutoring Manual	\$12.00	
Subtotal of Column 1				\$30.00	
Subtotal of This Page	_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$50.00	
, ,			gg	+ 50.00	

Surface Counseling	\$8.50
Subtotal of Column 1	

## Strategic Math (EACH BOOK COMES WITH ONE PAIR OF PIG DICE)

Level I Books	QUANT. PRICE TOTAL
One set of the following 7 books and dice	\$85.00
Addition Facts o to 9	\$13.50
Addition Facts 10 to 18	\$13.50
Subtraction Facts o to 9	\$13.50
Subtraction Facts 10 to 18	\$14.50
Multiplication Facts o to 81	\$14.50
Division Facts o to 81	\$14.50
Place Value: Discovering Tens and Ones	\$13.50
Level II Books	
One set of the following 2 regrouping books	\$26.00
Addition with Regrouping	\$13.75
Subtraction with Regrouping	\$13.75
Pig Dice (extra sets)	
	\$2.50
	\$2.50
	\$2.50
Subtotal of Column 2	
Subtotal of Column 1	
Subtotal of This Page (Page 3)	
Please transfer this subtotal to Page 1	

Please note: All CDs can be converted to flash-drive format for an additional charge of \$6.00 per flash drive.